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BAR AND RESTAURANT




Mojito... Havana 3, lime, mint & sugar pulled
together over crushed ice.

French Martini... Absolut Raspberry, Chambord &
pineapple juice shaken over ice.

Pina Colada... Koko Kanu, cream, lime & pineapple
juice shaken vigorously.

Aperol Spritz... Aperol topped with Prosecco,
soda & a splash of orange juice.

Prosecco... 125ml glass of prosecco for £5.
simplicity.

AY SF
Jom - 10Pm

7 da
1ive music every Sunday

“I don’'t get drunk, I just

get less classy & more fun”
- S. L. Pocket

#hermitagerd #sundaysessions #livemusic
#classiccocktails #5iverclocktails #fridaynightfunk




COCKTAILS

1999... Hendricks, apple juice, elderflower, sugar syrup,
cucumber, mint & lime lengthened with crushed ice. Tonight
we’ re gunna party.

Apple & Raspberry Martini... Absolut Raspberri,
Chambord, Calvados, apple juice, sugar syrup, raspberries
& lemon shaken vigorously.

A Sloe Day’s Night... Warner Edwards Sloe Gin,
Warner Edwards Elderflower Gin, egg whites,raspberries
& lemon shaken hard with an elderflower rinse.

Blood Orange & Vanilla Martini... Absolut Vanilla,
Créme de Cassis, Creme de Violette, orange juice,
blood orange syrup & lemon juice shaken hard.

Fiery Mango... Absolut Mango, Créme de Mangue,
mango Jjuice, chilli & lemon juice lightly shaken.

Nutella Martini... Blackwells Rum, Créme de Cacao,
Dissarano, Frangelico, milk, cream & Nutella shaken
hard with a nutty rim.

House Grog... The Hermitage Grog mix, pineapple juice,
passionfruit puree, spiced sugar syrup & lime juice
stirred over cubed ice & set on fire with Absinthe

& cinnamon.

Jolly Sailor Mk 2... Sailor Jerrys, Kings Ginger,
Orgeat, Angostura Bitters & lime juice muddled with
blackberries & lengthened with crushed ice.

Kola3... Dissarano, Solerno, Orgeat, orange bitters &
lime shaken hard, teased with blood orange syrup
& topped with Prosecco.

Mezcal Mist... Mezcal, honey syrup & lime shaken
hard & topped with a splash of Ginger Beer.
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COCKTAILS

Peach & Lavender Bellini... Créme de Peche 8
lengthened with Prosecco & topped with a lavender foam.

Rha Barbaron... Portobello Rd Gin, Warner Edwards 8.3
Rhubarb Gin, Campari, sugar syrup, egg white,

rhubarb shrub & lemon shaken hard & served

over cubed ice.

Smooth Ride... Havana 3, Apricot Liquer, Maraschino 8
Liquer, orgeat, cherry bitters & lime shaken &
served over cubed ice.

Spiced Passionfruit Mojito... Havana 3, passionfruit 8
puree, spiced sugar syrup & brown sugar muddled with

lime & a clap of mint lengthened with crushed ice &

topped with a Passoa float.

The Pineapple’s Express... Absolut, Kings Ginger, 9
pineapple juice, pineapple syrup, lime & cardamom

shaken hard with an Absinthe rinse. The Monkey’s out of

the bottle, man.

Cocktail with No Name... El Dorado 12, Créme de Peche, 9
pineapple juice, sugar syrup, lime & mint shaken hard.

MOCKTAILS

A Bloody Shame... Tomato juice, Worcestershire Sauce, 5.95
lemon Jjuice, Tabasco, salt, pepper & celery.

Nojito... Limes, brown sugar, mint & apple juice.
All of the flavour, none of the fun.

Spiced Passionfruit Nojito... Limes, 5.95
brown sugar, spiced sugar syrup, passion fruit
puree & mint.

Raspberry & Ginger Crush... 5.95
Raspberry puree, ginger beer, lime &
sugar syrup lengthened with crushed ice.

Strawberry & Elderflower Refresher... %5.95
Strawberry puree, elderflower cordial &
mint topped with soda.




SHOTS Al 4.50

After 7... Créme de menthe, Baileys & Kahlua.

B52... Kahlua, Baileys & Grand Marnier.

Baby Guinness... Patron X0 & Baileys.
Flatliner... Sambuca, El Jimador Blanco & Tabasco.
Jam Donut... Chambord, Baileys & a sugar-coated rim.
Jagerbomb. .. Duh!

Nuts & Berries... Chambord, Frangelico & Baileys.

Russian Quaalude... Absolut Vodka, Green Chartreuse
& Galliano. For your ‘back pain’!

Sexual Healing... Baileys, Dissarano & Kahlua.
Springbokkie... Créme de menthe & Amarula.
Lekker.

SHARERS

House Grog... 28
The Hermitage Grog mix, pineapple juice,
passionfruit puree, spiced sugar syrup v
& lime juice stirred over cubed ice

& set on fire with Absinthe & cinnamon.
Serves 4. We think, therefore you
aarrgghhh!

Zombie Shuffle... 28
The Hermitage Zombie mix, Apricot

Liquer, pineapple juice, lime juice

& cherry bitters topped with grenadine.
Serves 4.
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DRAUGHT

Amstel

Heineken

Peroni

Lucky Lobster
Mosaic Pale Ale
Laguntas 12th of Never Ale
Yakima Red Ale
Aspall

Guinness

Oyster Catcher
Ghostship

= = = (€3] = (6] ey = (6] (€3] D
()]
o

BOTTLED

Sol

Estrella Damm
London Lager
Einstock Pale Ale
Einstock White Ale
Curious IPA
Heineken 0.0%

01ld Mout Passionfruit
& Apple

0Old Mout Berries & Cherries
0Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Old Mout Pomegranate
& Strawberry

Curious Cider
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WHITE WINE
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1

House White ‘Joie de Vigne’ 3.4
Marsanne/Vermentino 2016
France

An easy drinking table white,
fruity with clean acidity.

Gran Verano Chardonnay, 5.5
Vifia Apaltagua 2017 ®

Central Valley, Chile

Luscious flavours of peach, passion fruit

& pineapple. Incredible value!

Pinot Grigio, Prima Alta 2016 5.8
Veneto, Italy

Elegant, crisp & mineral with citrus &

pear drop flavours.

Buiten Blanc - Sauvignon/Chenin/ 4.6
Semillon 2017

Constantia, South Africa

Ripe gooseberry, green peppers,

green melon & hints of tropical fruit.

Picpoul de Pinet, 4.9
Lumiéres de Garrigue 2017

Languedoc, France

Vibrant, zesty & crisp with ripe grapefruit.
Perfect with seafood.

Wild South Sauvignon Blanc 2017 5.%
Marlborough, New Zealand

Classic Nz style - grapefruit,

passion fruit & lime.

125ml

t15ml
4.6

4.8

5.2

6.9

6.8

7.2

bottle
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26

21.5




RED WINE

20

21

22

23

24

25

0 v il

8 (NENE| At

i SmuRARE

bbb

Sra
12sml  1sml - botlle

House Red ‘Joie de Vigne’ 3.4
Grenache/Pinot Noir 2017
France

Lovely easy drinking wine full of
red fruits & berries.

Gran Verano Carménére 2017 © 3.5
Central Valley, Chile

Packed with Jjuicy red & black fruits.

A lovely persistent smooth finish.

Steeple Jack Shiraz, 4.5
Shaw Family Vintners 2016

South Australia

Full on Aussie with ripe plums, berries,
vanilla & white pepper. Delicious!

Finca La Linda Malbec, 4.8
Luigi Bosca 2016 #

Mendoza, Argentina

Powerful with rich fruit & spices.

Perfect with a steak from the grill.

Hazafia Rioja Crianza, Bodegas 2013 5.5
Rioja, Spain

Brimming with soft, ripe fruit.

Silky smooth finish with vanilla

& spice notes.

Torea ‘Oystercatcher’ Pinot Noir 2016 5.8
Marlborough, New Zealand

Fragrant red berry & plum fruit with

alluring game & spice notes. Superb!

@ Organic principles ® vVegan

1.6

4.8

5.9

6.7

7.2

19.5

20

28

55
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ROSE WINE ol

40 Mon Roc Syrah/Grenache Rosé 2017 5.7
France
Lovely crisp, clean rosé with ripe berry
fruit & a dry finish

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

50 Prosecco Ca del Console NV
Veneto, Italy
A wonderfully fresh, clean sparkling wine
for any occasion.

52 Drappier Carte d’'Or, Brut NV #
Champagne, France
Delicate aromas of white peach, quince &
a touch of spice. A long, concentrated finish.

DESSERT WINE som]

60 Finca Antigua Moscatel Naturalmente 4.3
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
Tingling with orange acidity & floral
notes, powerful & luscious.

61 Mas Amiel Vintage, Maury 2014 # 5.25
Languedoc, France
Intense ripe berry fruit with a velvet
creamy texture. Chocoholics dream match.

62 Chateau Doisy-Daene Sauternes 2013©@ &.%
Bordeaux, France
Top of the range Sauternes. Rich,
honeyed, intense & powerful.

63 Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Sauska 2003 7.1
Tokaji, Hungary
Gorgeously rich dried peach, apricot &
toffee, all cut with vibrant acidity.

@ Certified Organic wine @ Organic principles

Vintages are subject to availability

i55ml  bottle
5.1 20.5

12sml  botlle

6.6 5.5

12.5 49.5

iooml bottle

8.6 21.5
(37.5c1)
10.5 50
(37.5c1)
2.6 &0
(75¢1)
1.2 &2
(50c1)
® vVegan




VODKA

Absolut cCitron, Raspberri, Vanilla,
Absolut Elyx
Babicka Wormwood
Beluga

Beluga Gold Line
Belvedere

Black Cow

Chase

Chase Smoked
Crystal Head
Grey Goose

Reyka
Stolichnaya Elit

Zubrowka

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
La Penca Mezcal
Patron Reposado

Patron Café XO

Mango
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5.5
4.2
4.
4.4
10
4.4
4.2
4.2
1.6
4.3
4.5
4.2
4.8

55ml
5.4
5.5
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Adnams First Rate
Bareksten
Bathtub

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Campfire Oak Aged
Gin Mare
Hendricks

Martin Millers
Monkey 47

Pink Pepper
Pinkster
Plymouth
Portobello Road
Sipsmith
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

Williams Chase Oak Aged
Sloe & Mulberry Gin

Williams Chase GB

Williams Chase Elegance
Warner Edwards Elderflower
Warner Edwards Harrington Dry

Warner Edwards Rhubarb
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25ml
5.9
4.5
4.1
5.6

4.8
4.6
5.9
5.8
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4.1
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5.9
5.6
4.4
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4.5
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RUM asy

Appletons Reserve Blend 40.0%
Blackwell 40.0%
Dicatador 12 40.0%
Dictador Orange 40.0%
Diplimatico 40.0%
Don Papa 40.0%
El Dorado 1l2yo 40.0%
Four Square 37.5%
Goslings Black Seal 40.0%
Havana 3yo 40.0%
Havana 7yo 40.0%
Havana Maestros 45.0%
Koko Kanu 37.5%
Kraken Spiced 40.0%
Mt Gay XO 43.0%
Pink Pigeon 40.0%

Plantation Dark
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Plantation Pineapple
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Ron De Jeremy Spiced
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Ron Zacapa

Sailor Jerry
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Wray & Nephew Overproof

25ml
4.4
.5
4.5
4.4
4.5
4.4
1.6

5.8
5.5
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5.4
5.6

5.6
5.6

4.1

5.5

4.2
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BOURBON

Blantons

Buffalo Trace
Bulleit Bourbon
Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve

RYE

Bulleit Rye
Rittenhouse Rye

Sazerac Rye

VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Noilly Prat

Sacred English Spiced
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WHISKEY

Auchentoshan 12yo
Balvenie Doublewood
Bowmore 1l2yo

Chivas Regal 12yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Dalwhinnie 15yo
Famous Grouse
Gentlemen Jack
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenmorangie 10yo
Jamesons

Jura Superstition
Lagavulin 1lé6yo
Laphroaig 10yo
Macallan Gold
Monkey Shoulder

Talisker 10yo
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LIQUEURS

_ ABV
Amarula (50ml) 17.0
Baileys (50ml) 17.0
Benedictine 40.0
Campari 25.0
Chambord 16.5
Chase Elderflower 20.0
Chase Raspberry 20.0
Cointreau 40.0
Disaronno 28.0
Frangelico 20.0
Giffard Peche de vigne 16.0
Grand Marnier 40.0
Green Chartreuse 55.0
Jagermeister 35.0
Kahlua 20.0
La Fee Absinthe 70.0
Licor 43 31.0
Lillet Blanc (50ml) 17.0
Lillet Rouge (50ml) 17.0
Lichi-Li 18.0
Luxardo Cherry Sangue Morlacco 30.0
Luxardo Black Sambuca 38.0
Luxardo Sambuca 38.0
Midori 20.0
Passoa 17.0
Pernod 40.0
Pimms No. 1 (50ml) 25.0
Southern Comfort 35.0
Staibano Limoncello 32.0
The Kings Ginger 41.0
Xante Pear 38.0
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BRANDY

Courvoisier VS
Martell VS
Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP

ARMAGNAC

Janneau VSOP
Calvados VSOP

Roger Grout Calvados l1l2yo

GRAPPA

Poli Grappa

FORTIFIED

Ferreira Tawny

Ferreira LBV

Duque de Branganca 20yo Tawny

40.0%

43.0%

41.0%

40.0%

soml
.00
.50
7.00

©.5

6.6

bottle
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SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero

Lemonade

Eager Juices Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple

Rubicon Mango Juice

Turner & Hardy Tomato Juice
Fevertree Tonic

Fevertree Slimline
Fevertree Lemon

Fevertree Ginger Ale
Appletiser

Red Bull

Ting

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

J2o Apple & Raspberry

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Source Still Water 330ml/750ml

Source Sparkling Water 330ml/750ml

2.1

2.2
2.2
2.5

4.2

4.2
4.2

2.6
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.5
5.8
2.5
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
5.7
5.7
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